BOARD OF PHARMACY
TENTATIVE AGENDA

INFORMAL CONFERENCES
Wednesday, January 8, 2025

Department of Health Professions

Perimeter Center
9960 Mayland Drive

Second Floor, Board Room 1
Henrico, Virginia 23233

SPECIAL CONFERENCE COMMITTEE:

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00

1:00 p.m.

CVS Pharmacy #2537 (Continued)

Amanda Robinson (Continued)

Nadeen Atway (Continued)

Timothy Hirama (Continued)
Lunch

Walgreens Pharmacy #07886 (Continued)

1/6/2025



	INFORMAL CONFERENCES

